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Specification

Chemical Composition (%, Max.)

 

Molybdenum Rhenium Alloy Sheet
RE0434
ASTM B386
Customized
Silver

Product Name:
Catalog No.:
Standard:
Size:
Color:

Mo Re Standard 

Bal. 

20 
41 

44.5 
47.5 

ASTM B386 
 

 

Form Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Standard 
Sheet ≥0.2 ≤600 10-350 ASTM B386 

 


